
 
     2025-2026 Good Shepherd Sunday Sessions - Confirmation Schedule  

Confirmation Session         4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, Oct. 5 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, Oct. 12 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, Oct. 19 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, Oct. 26 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, Nov. 2 

Sacramental Enrollment Mass for Confirmation Candidates   11:15 a.m. Sunday, Nov. 9 

(Breakfast and meeting to follow Mass – No Sunday, Nov. 9 session) 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, Nov. 16 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, Nov. 23 

NO Confirmation Session / Thanksgiving Weekend/     NO SESSION – Sunday, Nov. 30   

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, Dec. 7 

Confirmation Session         4-5:30 p.m.  Sunday, Dec. 14 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, Jan. 4 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, Jan. 11 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, Jan. 18 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, Jan. 25 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, Feb. 1 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, Feb. 8 

NO Confirmation Session       NO SESSION Sunday, Feb. 15 

RITE OF CHOICE Ceremony during Mass/ Breakfast to follow   11:15 a.m. Sunday, Feb. 22 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, March 1 

Confirmation SOUP KITCHEN Volunteer (No class on March 8)   9 a.m.-1 p.m. Saturday, March 7 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, March 15 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday, March 22 

NO Confirmation Session       March 29- PALM SUNDAY 

NO Confirmation Session       April 5 -EASTER SUNDAY 

Confirmation RETREAT        Sunday, April 12- Details given separately 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday April 19 

Confirmation Interviews with Fr. Brian       Instructions to be provided 

Confirmation Session        4-5:30 p.m. Sunday April 26 

Sacrament of Confirmation Rehearsal at Good Shepherd    5:30 p.m. Sunday, May 3 

Sacrament of Confirmation with Bishop Earl Boyea/Good Shepherd  6:30 p.m. Monday, May 4 

Catechist – Ms. Julie Kane – (810) 241-1938  

  


